## ATGBICS AOC-Q-4S-100G-15M Arista Compatible Active Optical Breakout Cable 100GBase QSFP28 to 4x25GBase SFP28 (850nm MMF 15m)

Brand: ATGBICS Product code: AOC-Q-4S-100G-15M-C

**Product name :** AOC-Q-4S-100G-15M Arista Compatible Active Optical Breakout Cable 100GBase QSFP28 to 4x25GBase SFP28 (850nm MMF 15m)

AOC-Q-4S-100G-15M Arista Compatible Active Optical Breakout Cable 100GBase QSFP28 to 4x25GBase SFP28 (850nm MMF 15m)

ATGBICS AOC-Q-4S-100G-15M Arista Compatible Active Optical Breakout Cable 100GBase QSFP28 to 4x25GBase SFP28 (850nm MMF 15m). Cable length: 15 m, Cable type: AOC, Connector 1: QSFP28, Connector 2: 4x SFP28



Features		Sustainability	
Cable length *	15 m	Sustainability compliance	✓
InfiniBand protocol	✓	Doesn't contain	Lead
Cable shape Round Fastening type Push-pi	Round Push-pull	Certificates	
Connector 1 * Connector 2 *	ctor 1 * QSFP28 ctor 2 * 4x SFP28	Compliance certificates	TÜV mark, UKCA, UL, US FDA, REACH, Federal Communications Commission (FCC), RoHS, CE
Connector 1 gender *	Male	Certification	CE, FCC, RoHS, REACH, FDA, TUV
Connector 2 gender *	Male	Operational conditions	
Cable type * Product colour * Wavelengths supported	uct colour * Aqua colour, Orange	Operating temperature (T-T) Storage temperature (T-T)	0 - 70 °C -40 - 85 °C
Ethernet interface type	100 Gigabit Ethernet	Weight & dimensions	
Data transfer rate	100000 Gbit/s	Bending radius	3 cm
Data transfer rate	100000 Mbit/s	Packaging content	
Jacket material *  Brand compatibility  Plug and Play	Optical fiber non-conductive plenum (OFNP), Low smoke zero halogen (LSZH) Arista ✓	Quantity per pack	1 pc(s)
		Other features	
		Networking standards	IEEE 802.3bj
		Logistics data	
		Country of origin	United Kingdom

